

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.2315 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
03	21.02.2023	<u>RRR, J</u> Await proof of service on respondent Nos.5 to 9. Post on 01.03.2023 in 'Motion List'. RRR, J MJA	

--	--	--	--