

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.2315 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12	03.11.2025	<u>RC,J</u> At request of Sri D. Prasad Kumar, learned counsel representing Sri V.V.N. Narayana Rao, learned counsel for the petitioner, post on 17.11.2025. In the meantime, counters, if any, by the respondents. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI,J ANS	

--	--	--	--